DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
WM HARDILL SONS & CO LIMITED

WM HARDILL SONS & CO LIMITED

WMH (NO. 5) LIMITED

WMH (NO. 4) LIMITED

WMH (NO. 1) LIMITED

(

(
WMH (NO. 10) LIMITED
WMH (NO. 15) LIMITED
WMH (NO. 17) LIMITED
WMH (NO. 16) LIMITED

WMH (NO. 7) LIMITED

W. MILLHAM & SONS LIMITED
W.M.INGRAM LTD.

W.M.INGRAM LTD.

WM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WML ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
WM MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE WM MORRISON DARLINGTON
ENTERPRISE TRUST

THE WM MORRISON DARLINGTON
ENTERPRISE TRUST

WM MORRISON SUPERMARKETS P L C
WM. N. CLARK & SON LIMITED

WM. N. CLARK & SON LIMITED

WM. N. CLARK & SON LIMITED

WMP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
WMP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
WMP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
WMP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

W M PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

W M SCAFFOLDING LTD

W M SCAFFOLDING LTD

W.M.S. CAR & COMMERCIAL LIMITED
WMTCC LIMITED

.M.T. PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
.M.T. PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

N HOLDINGS LIMITED

NAGEL LIMITED
WN CAPITAL LIMITED
WNIA LTD
WNIA LTD
WNK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
WNK CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SALES & ENGINEERING LIMITED
SCREEDS LIMITED
SCREEDS LIMITED
SCREEDS LIMITED
THE WOBURN BRASSERIE LIMITED
WOBURN FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED
WOBURN HOMES LTD
WODDY LTD
WODEHOUSE DIRECT LIMITED
WODU ARCHITECTS LTD
WODU ARCHITECTS LTD
WOK EXPERIENCE LIMITED
WOK FRESH LIMITED

W
W
W MULLETT LIMITED
W
W

===
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00064693
00064693
02762486
02762487
02762585
02762479
02762603
02762612
02762608
02762482
02014422
06487763
06487763
02311436
05753578
02661243
07180982

07180982

00358949
00848250
00848250
00848250
06804553
06804553
06804553
06804553
04779094
05019041
05019041
06498589
07166943
04142923
04142923
00693071
07025137
02489932
06790244
07182478
07182478
05351915
05351915
04042595
06061995
06061995
06061995
06608657
01180509
06670766
06551443
04654651
06083470
06083470
06815430
06409153
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09/03/2010
09/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
09/03/2010
04/03/2010
03/03/2010
06/03/2010

06/03/2010

09/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
04/03/2010
08/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
09/03/2010
03/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
09/03/2010
09/03/2010
05/03/2010
09/03/2010
09/03/2010
09/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
04/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
04/03/2010
03/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
05/03/2010

WM HARDILL SONS & CO LIMITED

WOK FRESH LIMITED

WOK FRESH LIMITED

WOKING ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED

WOKING ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED

WOKING ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED

WOKING ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED

WOKING ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED

WOKING CLEARING SERVICES LIMITED

WOKINGHAM, BRACKNELL AND DISTRICTS
MENCAP LIMITED

WOKING INDEPENDENT NEWSPAPERS
LIMITED

WOKING INDEPENDENT NEWSPAPERS
LIMITED

WOKING TENNIS LIMITED

WOKING 20 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WOKING YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

WOKING YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

WOKING YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

WOKIT LIMITED

WOKIT LIMITED

WOKIT LIMITED

WOLEX ESSEX VENTURES LIMITED

WOLFE SECURITIES LIMITED

WOLFF LIMITED

WOLFF LIMITED

WOLF GANG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WOLF GANG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
THE WOLF PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
THE WOLF PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

WOLF PLANT HIRE LIMITED

WOLFSTONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WOLFSTONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WOLFSTROME DESIGN LIMITED

WOLFSTROME DESIGN LIMITED

WOLLASTONS TRUSTEES LIMITED

WOLLASTONS TRUSTEES LIMITED

WOLLASTONS TRUSTEES LIMITED

WOLLASTONS TRUSTEES LIMITED

WOLLATON CONSULTING LIMITED

WOLLNER CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WOLLNER CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WOLSELEY PLC

WOLSELEY PLC

WOLSELEY PLC

WOLSELEY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

WOLSELEY UK LIMITED

WOLSELEY FINANCE (EMPEROR) LIMITED

WOLSELEY FINANCE (GENTOO) LIMITED

WOLSELEY FINANCE (THAMES) LIMITED

WOLSELEY OVERSEAS LIMITED

WOLSELEY QUEST LIMITED

00064693
06409153
06409153
02849925
02849925
02849925
02849925
02849925
05355339
06407883

07175759

07175759

05125209
05452679
06481437

06481437

06481437

06772555
06772555
06772555
06124165
01652427
02225700
02225700
06126266
06126266
05388518
05388518
03970604
07173992
07173992
07182023
07182023
06122123
06122123
06122123
06122123
06446252
07182590
07182590
00029846
00029846
00029846
05626820
00636445
05728938
05728942
05728948
00820631
03523380

(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D1)

(B1)

(C1)
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09/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
03/03/2010
08/03/2010

03/03/2010
03/03/2010

08/03/2010
08/03/2010
04/03/2010

09/03/2010
09/03/2010

05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
03/03/2010
04/03/2010
09/03/2010
09/03/2010
04/03/2010
03/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
03/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
09/03/2010
09/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
09/03/2010
09/03/2010
09/03/2010
03/03/2010
08/03/2010
08/03/2010
03/03/2010
05/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
03/03/2010
04/03/2010



